City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002122

LIC-1002132
LIC-1002104
LIC-1002142
LIC-1001577
LIC-1002121
LIC-1002108

LIC-1002114

LIC-1002156

LIC-1001950
LIC-1001952

LIC-1002163
LIC-1001462

LIC-1002183

C & C Pressure Washing 4636 NE 12th St

Pros

Kinsey Above Ground
Legacy Flooring LW LLC
Ocala Family Dentistry

One Plant
P & C Tax Solutions

Showroom Cleaning
Express

The Rainbow Store

CP Freddricks Hair

Designs and Wellness

Center : Samantha
McDougall

Marijuanadoctor.com

Marijuanadoctor.com :
Robert John Hannum, 1lI

Catemito, LLC

North Florida Urology

Associates

STUDIO 1015, LLC :

Amy Geller

1573 NE 50th Ct

5625 SW 6th Place #104
1705 SE 28th Loop

811 NE 36th Ave

200-C SW 8th Street

5100 W Hwy 40 unit#
600

1515 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD #219

106 E Fort King Street

419 NE 36th Ave
419 NE 36th Ave

3201 SW 34th Ave
3200 SW 34th Ave #202

9/21/2020

9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020

9/21/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020
9/23/2020

9/25/2020
9/25/2020

739 E SILVER SPRINGS 9/25/2020

BLVD 207 & 208

General Business

General Business
General Business
General Business
General Business
General Business
General Business

Merchants/Dealers Apparel & Accessories

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

Active

OFFICE/WAREHOUSE Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
MEDICAL OFFICE
Misc. Gen Bus

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

General Business
Professionals

Rentals
General Business

MEDICAL OFFICE
OSTEOPATH

OFFICE RENTALS
MEDICAL OFFICE

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

Active




