City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002122	C & C Pressure Washing Pros	4636 NE 12th St	9/21/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002132	Kinsey Above Ground	1573 NE 50th Ct	9/21/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002104	Legacy Flooring LW LLC	5625 SW 6th Place #104	9/21/2020	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active
LIC-1002142	Ocala Family Dentistry	1705 SE 28th Loop	9/21/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001577	One Plant	811 NE 36th Ave	9/21/2020	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1002121	P & C Tax Solutions	200-C SW 8th Street	9/21/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002108		5100 W Hwy 40 unit# 600	9/21/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002114	The Rainbow Store	1515 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD #219	9/21/2020	Merchants/Dealers	Apparel & Accessories	Active
LIC-1002156	CP Freddricks Hair Designs and Wellness Center : Samantha McDougall	106 E Fort King Street	9/23/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1001950	Marijuanadoctor.com	419 NE 36th Ave	9/23/2020	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1001952	Marijuanadoctor.com : Robert John Hannum, III	419 NE 36th Ave	9/23/2020	Professionals	OSTEOPATH	Active
LIC-1002163	Catemito, LLC	3201 SW 34th Ave	9/25/2020	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1001462	North Florida Urology Associates	3200 SW 34th Ave #202	9/25/2020	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1002183	STUDIO 1015, LLC : Amy Geller	739 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD 207 & 208	9/25/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active